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H [ 5 A AR R E AR HIHTIEFE (2.984 km
MR (100D - ¥ Hsn Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 7 Rezig HPREZEA it 00:16:46.344 10 1:40.188 7 = - R AR
2 9 =g HYIEERN BB IE| 00:16:48.533 10  1:40.323 3 2189  2.189 R AR
3 17 MR EYEE#35 %5 BA [S5E:3 00:16:50.004 10 1:40.255 8 3660 1471 e
4 99 ZjE LEORacingF| B ZERA 454 00:16:56.774 10 1:40.667 9 10430 6.770 R AR
5 6 1% HREZEN N 00:16:58.744 10  1:40.570 6 12400 1.970 R
6 66 R 71 BEMotiveZERA OCE 00:16:59.383 10  1:40.362 6  13.039 0.639 WA
7 88 WxNM 71 BEMotiveZERA OGE 00:17:00.034 10 1:40.864 4  13.690 0.651 R
8 1 X [TRFEHZER YARIS LEZ 00:17:00.217 10 1:40.676 7 13873 0.183 R IA
9 11 REBF EYEE# 5] %A [S3E:3 00:17:01.011 10  1:40.723 6 14667 0.794 HIEC IR
10 4  FRNFR T IREHEZER YARIS LEZ 00:17:02.378 10  1:40.777 6 16.034 1.367 L ke
11 55 ZSEF LEORacing®| B ZRA f&4 00:17:03.342 10 1:41.172 6  16.998 0.964 L]
12 8 BTHE HIHZE RN g 00:17:03.671 10 1:40.472 10 17.327 0.329 R
13 2 @ TRFEBHZER YARIS LEZ 00:17:04.977 10 1:40.695 9 18633 1.306 ARG
14 18 LM LEORacingF|BR RN fE4H 00:17:05.383 10 1:40.427 9  19.039 0.406 ARG
15 33 @A 71 BEMotiveZERA OCE 00:17:08.050 10  1:40.943 7  21.706 2667 IR AR
16 3 R4 TRFEBZER YARIS LBUZ 00:17:12.757 10 1:41.712 7 26413 4.707 R R
17 27  ZEERAS J1BEMotiveZERA---+ FF KEF 00:17:35.902 10  1:43.941 8 49558 23.145 HIEEC R
Best Lap : 1:40.188 (107.2 km/h), (No.7
Twaen  ARIA b ERUf
KR RER S P wwz%w@%
Start : 14:48, Finish flag : 15:0:
Page:1/1 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2018/10/6 15:0:
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o B 55 g E AR BN BTIETE (2.984 km'
MR 10/ - VI RS Lap by lar
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, XI#, Pos. 8
1 14:50:17 34.199 32.853 39.937 1:46.989 1:46.989
2 14:52:01 32.857 30.729 40.541 1:44.127 3:31.116
3 14:53:42 31.443 30.419 1:40.702 5:11.818
4 14:55:23 31.279 30.486 39.423 1:41.188 6:53.006
5 14:57:04 31.446 30.484 39.044 1:40.974 8:33.980
6 14:58:44 31.325 30.435 38.995 1:40.755 10:14.735
7 15:00:25 [31:201 30.425 39.050 11:55.411
8 15:02:07 32.507 30.357 39.075 1:41.939 13:37.350
9 15:03:48 31.377 30.372 39.213 1:40.962 15:18.312
10 15:05:30 31515 30.684 39.706 1:41.905 17:00.217
No. 2, 7}, Pos. 13
1 14:50:18 35.460 32.151 40.190 1:47.801 1:47.801
2 14:52:02 32.842 30.879 40.849 1:44.570 3:32.371
3 14:53:44 31.918 30.427 39.734 1:42.079 5:14.450
4 14:55:25 [31343 [30.287 |39.424 1:41.054 6:55.504
5 14:57:07 31.720 30.606 39.333 1:41.659 8:37.163
6 14:58:48 31.364 30.474 39.297 1:41.135 10:18.298
7 15:00:30 31.376 30.923 39.254 1:41.553 11:59.851
8 15:02:11 31.592 30.656 39.275 1:41.523 13:41.374
9 15:03:52 31.352 30.290 [39.053 [1:40.695 ] 15:22.069
10 15:05:35 31.710 31.212 39.986 1:42.908 17:04.977
No. 3, X {4, Pos. 16
1 14:50:19 36.688 32.432 40.598 1:49.718 1:49.718
2 14:52:03 32.754 30.743 40.536 1:44.033 3:33.751
3 14:53:46 32,917 30.260 39.769 1:42.946 5:16.697
4 14:55:29 31.568 31.353 39.921 1:42.842 6:59.539
5 14:57:12 31.632 30.871 40.264 1:42.767 8:42.306
6 14:58:54 31.396 30.756 40.085 1:42.237 10:24.543
7 15:00:36 [31360 [30:232 J40.120 12:06.255
8 15:02:18 31.702 30.437 39.730 1:41.869 13:48.124
9 15:04:00 31.742 30.539 40.263 1:42.544 15:30.668
10 15:05:42 31.577 30.826 1:42.089 17:12.757
No. 4, 5K#7, Pos. 10
1 14:50:17 35.151 32.086 40.084 1:47.321 1:47.321
2 14:52:01 33.102 30.609 40.564 1:44.275 3:31.596
3 14:53:43 31.403 30.645 39.181 1:41.229 5:12.825
4 14:55:23 31.346 30.479 39.003 1:40.828 6:53.653
5 14:57:04 31.342 30.503 38.995 1:40.840 8:34.493
6 14:58:45 31.340 [30:396 39.041 1:40.777 10:15.270
7 15:00:27 31.403 30.518 39.699 1:41.620 11:56.890
8 15:02:09 32.156 30.440 39.495 1:42.091 13:38.981
9 15:03:50 [3B1:207___]30.807 39.689 1:41.697 15:20.678
10 15:05:32 31.358 30.695 39.647 1:41.700 17:02.378
No. 6, ¥, Pos. 5
1 14:50:16 34.779 32.047 39.939 1:46.765 1:46.765
2 14:52:00 32,633 30.604 40.516 1:43.753 3:30.518
3 14:53:41 31.593 [Bo119_ ]39.054 1:40.766 5:11.284
UHOTEE ARTIO g BRI
KEHRERS: P il Y

Start : 14:48, Finish flag : 15:0:

Page:1/5
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i 55 AR 2R E AR HUETIETE (2.984 km
MRIZE (10/) - ¥4 sk Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, 1, Pos. 5
4 14:55:23 31.546 30.201 39.749 1:41.496 6:52.780
5 14:57:03 31.356 30.290 39.232 1:40.878 8:33.658
6 14:58:44 31.304 30.298 38.968 10:14.228
7 15:00:25 30.215 39.279 1:40.774 11:55.002
8 15:02:06 31.852 30.180 [38905 ]1:40.937 13:35.939
9 15:03:47 31.433 30.391 39.729 1:41.553 15:17.492
10 15:05:28 31.710 30.430 39.112 1:41.252 16:58.744
No. 7, RB%iE Pos. 1
1 14:50:10 30.221 30.267 39.394 1:39.882 1:39.882
2 14:51:51 31.784 30.097 39.145 1:41.026 3:20.908
3 14:53:32 31.807 29.959 39.108 1:40.874 5:01.782
4 14:55:12 31.577 30.251 38.925 1:40.753 6:42.535
5 14:56:53 31.557 29.957 38.942 1:40.456 8:22.991
6 14:58:34 31.953 30.078 38.760 1:40.791 10:03.782
7 15:00:14 30.181 [38728 [1:40188 ]  11:43.970
8 15:01:54 31.605 29.938 38.917 1:40.460 13:24.430
9 15:03:35 31.555 [25885 39225 1:40.665 15:05.095
10 15:05:16 31.836 30.165 39.248 1:41.249 16:46.344
No. 8, &3, Pos. 12
1 14:50:18 36.232 32.052 40.476 1:48.760 1:48.760
2 14:52:03 32.442 30.563 41.476 1:44.481 3:33.241
3 14:53:45 32.143 30.345 39.656 1:42.144 5:15.385
4 14:55:28 31.916 31.145 39.787 1:42.848 6:58.233
5 14:57:09 31.753 30.141 39.092 1:40.986 8:39.219
6 14:58:51 32.009 30.348 39.291 1:41.648 10:20.867
7 15:00:31 31.434 39.426 1:40.854 12:01.721
8 15:02:12 31.232 30.454 39.021 1:40.707 13:42.428
9 15:03:53 [B1059 ]30.281 39.431 1:40.771 15:23.199
10 15:05:33 31.206 30.514 38752 [T40472 ]  17:03.671
No. 9, E 4, Pos. 2
1 14:50:12 31.881 30.762 40.001 1:42.644 1:42.644
2 14:51:53 31.458 30.204 39.112 1:40.774 3:23.418
3 14:53:33 31.232 30.189 38.902 5:03.741
4 14:55:14 31.239 30.458 38.910 1:40.607 6:44.348
5 14:56:55 31.400 30.312 39.007 1:40.719 8:25.067
6 14:58:35 31.365 30.213 [38750 _ J1:40.328 10:05.395
7 15:00:16 31.039 30.271 39.339 1:40.649 11:46.044
8 15:01:56 31412 [30.101 39.121 1:40.634 13:26.678
9 15:03:37 31.316 30.365 38.892 1:40.573 15:07.251
10 15:05:18 31.664 30.414 39.204 1:41.282 16:48.533
No. 11, 2k f& <, Pos. 9
1 14:50:15 33.310 31.804 40.604 1:45.718 1:45.718
2 14:51:59 32.981 31.177 39.600 1:43.758 3:29.476
3 14:53:40 31.321 30.823 39.144 1:41.288 5:10.764
4 14:55:21 31.384 30.411 39.094 1:40.889 6:51.653
5 14:57:02 30.401 39.365 1:41.001 8:32.654
6 14:58:43 31.279 30.401 139.043 [1:40.723 1] 10:13.377
KUMHO TIRE
waen ARTKA R
REMHRE AL, HLL EE Y
Start : 14:48, Finish flag : 15:0:
Page:2/5 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2018/10/6 15:0:
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o [ 55 % 4 b 28 o [ AR H IR (2.984 km
HRIZE (10/) - Y1 pk 4k Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 11, KRB, Pos. 9
7 15:00:24 31.426 [30299 J39.660 1:41.385 11:54.762
8 15:02:08 33.705 30.359 39.534 1:43.598 13:38.360
9 15:03:50 31.431 30.779 39.425 1:41.635 15:19.995
10 15:05:31 31.385 30.413 39.218 1:41.016 17:01.011
No. 17, X X, Pos. 3
1 14:50:13 32.803 31.434 38.977 1:43.214 1:43.214
2 14:51:54 31.738 30.380 38.935 1:41.053 3:24.267
3 14:53:35 31.341 30.410 38.780 1:40.531 5:04.798
4 14:55:15 31.569 30.428 38.947 1:40.944 6:45.742
5 14:56:56 31.577 30.370 38.921 1:40.868 8:26.610
6 14:58:37 B30 ]30.402 38.843 1:40.354 10:06.964
7 15:00:18 31.405 30.724 39.304 1:41.433 11:48.397
8 15:01:58 31.268 [30.293 138.694 11:40.255 ] 13:28.652
9 15:03:39 31.469 30.654 38.887 1:41.010 15:09.662
10 15:05:20 31.132 30.465 38.745 1:40.342 16:50.004
No. 18, # L%, Pos. 14
1 14:50:20 36.348 32.495 40.953 1:49.796 1:49.796
2 14:52:04 32.998 30.840 40.313 1:44.151 3:33.947
3 14:53:45 31.996 30.534 39.191 1:41.721 5:15.668
4 14:55:29 32.000 31.478 39.667 1:43.145 6:58.813
5 14:57:11 31.684 31.312 39.335 1:42.331 8:41.144
6 14:58:51 31.360 30.418 38.777 1:40.555 10:21.699
7 15:00:32 31.613 30.244 38.973 1:40.830 12:02.529
8 15:02:13 31.092 30.385 39.118 1:40.595 13:43.124
9 15:03:53 [31030__]30.350 39.047 15:23.551
10 15:05:35 31.215 30.767 39.850 1:41.832 17:05.383
No. 27, Z=BEH8, Pos. 17
1 14:50:21 37.147 32.757 41.379 1:51.283 1:51.283
2 14:52:07 32.978 31.545 41.010 1:45.533 3:36.816
3 14:53:52 32.745 31.686 41.180 1:45.611 5:22.427
4 14:55:37 32.521 31.710 40.858 1:45.089 7:07.516
5 14:57:23 32.674 31.673 40.979 1:45.326 8:52.842
6 14:59:07 32.604 31.502 40.636 1:44.742 10:37.584
7 15:00:53 32.861 31.468 40.895 1:45.224 12:22.808
8 15:02:36 32.605 31.371 39.965 [1:43.941 ] 14:06.749
9 15:04:21 32.570 31.173 40.618 1:44.361 15:51.110
10 15:06:06 32.413 31.704 40.675 1:44.792 17:35.902
No. 33, 30, Pos. 15
1 14:50:18 35.689 32.054 40.550 1:48.293 1:48.293
2 14:52:03 33.652 30.567 40.490 1:44.709 3:33.002
3 14:53:45 31.971 30.405 39.853 1:42.229 5:15.231
4 14:55:28 32.246 31.396 39.747 1:43.389 6:58.620
5 14:57:12 31.696 31.507 39.993 1:43.196 8:41.816
6 14:58:53 31.391 30.517 39.379 1:41.287 10:23.103
7 15:00:34 30.359 [39:204 11:40943 |  12:04.046
8 15:02:15 31.423 30.384 39.429 1:41.236 13:45.282
9 15:03:56 31.484 30.477 39.358 1:41.319 15:26.601
“Sawen  ARTKA 3 HRXf
REMHRER L, PEH 3 Uy R [0
Start : 14:48, Finish flag : 15:0:
Page:3/5 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2018/10/6 15:0:
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04 - 07 October 2018

o E 55 & S b -+ B AL BT #E (2.984 km
MRIZE (108) - V1P Eisn Lap by lar
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, 5230, Pos. 15
10 15:05:38 31.614 39.503 1:41.449 17:08.050
No. 55, Z & ¥, Pos. 11
1 14:50:15 32.999 31.923 40.664 1:45.586 1:45.586
2 14:52:02 33.398 31.315 41578 1:46.291 3:31.877
3 14:53:43 31.516 30.847 39.477 1:41.840 5:13.717
4 14:55:25 31.467 30.587 39.184 1:41.238 6:54.955
5 14:57:06 31.690 39.050 1:41.308 8:36.263
6 14:58:47 31.482 30.655 39.035 10:17.435
7 15:00:28 31.460 30.796 39.076 1:41.332 11:58.767
8 15:02:10 31.483 30.667 39.256 1:41.406 13:40.173
9 15:03:51 31.507 30.823 [39:028 ]1:41.358 15:21.531
10 15:05:33 30.965 39.496 1:41.811 17:03.342
No. 66, R, Pos. 6
1 14:50:13 32,625 30.638 39.588 1:42.851 1:42.851
2 14:51:54 31.713 30.325 39.044 1:41.082 3:23.933
3 14:53:34 31.327 [Bo1i2_39.101 1:40.540 5:04.473
4 14:55:15 31.553 30.305 39.080 1:40.938 6:45.411
5 14:56:56 31.251 30.345 39.118 1:40.714 8:26.125
6 14:58:36 31.340 30.249 [38773 [1:40.362 ] 1006487
7 15:00:18 30.888 39.871 1:41.988 11:48.475
8 15:02:01 32.939 30.401 39.629 1:42.969 13:31.444
9 15:03:43 31.232 30.824 39.976 1:42.032 15:13.476
10 15:05:29 31.777 32.339 41.791 1:45.907 16:59.383
No. 88, #fZ ¢, Pos. 7
1 14:50:15 33.591 32.207 39.909 1:45.707 1:45.707
2 14:51:58 32.645 30.440 39.715 1:42.800 3:28.507
3 14:53:40 31.682 30.405 39.423 1:41.510 5:10.017
4 14:55:21 31.461 30.293 139.110 11:40.864 L5 6:50.881
5 14:57:02 31275 30.511 39.239 1:41.025 8:31.906
6 14:58:43 31.358 30.359 39.308 1:41.025 10:12.931
7 15:00:24 31.550 30.331 39.600 1:41.481 11:54.412
8 15:02:06 31.863 30.439 39.776 1:42.078 13:36.490
9 15:03:48 31.507 30.438 39.486 1:41.431 15:17.921
10 15:05:30 31.543 30.633 39.937 1:42.113 17:00.034
No. 99, Z=%, Pos. 4
1 14:50:16 33.839 32.401 39.655 1:45.895 1:45.895
2 14:51:58 31.986 30.647 39.441 1:42.074 3:27.969
3 14:53:39 31.486 30.437 39.047 1:40.970 5:08.939
4 14:55:20 31.514 30.559 [38809__ ]1:40.882 6:49.821
5 14:57:00 31.415 30.434 39.006 1:40.855 8:30.676
6 14:58:41 31.417 [30318 ]39.090 1:40.825 10:11.501
7 15:00:22 31.324 30.653 39.051 1:41.028 11:52.529
8 15:02:03 30.480 39.207 1:40.935 13:33.464
9 15:03:44 31.409 30.409 38.849 15:14.131
10 15:05:26 31.456 31.534 39.653 1:42.643 16:56.774
“Baen  ARIA jmRYT
EHMRERS WU it fud]

Start : 14:48, Finish flag : 15:0:
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